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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  811 Jaedyn Rucker Utah   9.9625
  2  602 Amari Celestine Missouri   9.9500
  3  711 Allie Stern Oklahoma   9.9375
  4  215 Drew Watson Auburn   9.9250
  4  801 Alexia Burch Utah   9.9250
  6  102 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.9125
  6  913 Kiya Johnson LSU   9.9125
  8  312 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.9000
  8  314 Leanne Wong Florida   9.9000
  8  313 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.9000
  8  206 Sara Hubbard Auburn   9.9000
  8  403 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.9000
  8  504 Mya Hooten Minnesota   9.9000
 14  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.8875
 14  412 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.8875
 14  404 Reyna Guggino Michigan   9.8875
 14  610 Jocelyn Moore Missouri   9.8875
 14  919 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.8875
 14  916 Jade Carey Oregon St.   9.8875
 20  110 Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.8750
 20  203 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.8750
 20  701 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.8750
 20  714 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.8750
 24  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.8625
 24  709 Danielle Sievers Oklahoma   9.8625
 24  806 Grace McCallum Utah   9.8625
 24  902 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.8625
 24  915 Elexis Edwards Ohio St.   9.8625
 29  207 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.8500
 29  814 Lucy Stanhope Utah   9.8500
 31  511 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.8375
 31  510 Maddie Quarles Minnesota   9.8375
 31  508 Ona Loper Minnesota   9.8375
 31  507 Emily Koch Minnesota   9.8375
 31  613 Sienna Schreiber Missouri   9.8375
 31  906 Mia Townes Illinois   9.8375
 37  808 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.8250
 37  911 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.8250
 39  106 Lexi Graber Alabama   9.8000
 39  204 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.8000
 39  603 Grace Anne Davis Missouri   9.8000
 39  702 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.8000
 39  804 Cammy Hall Utah   9.8000
 44  213 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.7875
 44  408 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.7875
 46  309 Nya Reed Florida   9.7750
 46  112 Kaylee Quinn Alabama   9.7750
 46  502 Gianna Gerdes Minnesota   9.7750
 46  612 Sydney Schaffer Missouri   9.7750
 46  609 Hannah McCrary Missouri   9.7750
 51  311 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.7625
 51  111 Jordyn Paradise Alabama   9.7625
 53  302 Sloane Blakely Florida   9.7500
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
 54  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.7000
 55  707 Katherine Levasseur Oklahoma   9.6500
 56  912 Gayla Griswold Lindenwood   9.2750
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: 2022 NCAA Women's Gymnastics National Championship
Date: 4/14/2022
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  313 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.9750
  2  203 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.9500
  2  403 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.9500
  2  511 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.9500
  2  702 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.9500
  2  916 Jade Carey Oregon St.   9.9500
  7  707 Katherine Levasseur Oklahoma   9.9375
  8  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.9250
  9  312 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.9125
  9  314 Leanne Wong Florida   9.9125
  9  207 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.9125
  9  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.9125
 13  515 Hannah Willmarth Minnesota   9.9000
 13  508 Ona Loper Minnesota   9.9000
 13  709 Danielle Sievers Oklahoma   9.9000
 13  701 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.9000
 13  815 Sage Thompson Utah   9.9000
 13  808 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.9000
 19  201 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.8875
 19  408 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.8875
 19  605 Helen Hu Missouri   9.8875
 19  714 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.8875
 19  919 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.8875
 24  102 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.8750
 24  807 Amelie Morgan Utah   9.8750
 24  903 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   9.8750
 24  911 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.8750
 28  308 Riley McCusker Florida   9.8625
 28  104 Makarri Doggette Alabama   9.8625
 28  710 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.8625
 28  902 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.8625
 32  109 Cam Machado Alabama   9.8500
 32  213 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.8500
 32  504 Mya Hooten Minnesota   9.8500
 35  204 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.8375
 35  614 Alisa Sheremeta Missouri   9.8375
 35  905 Mia Takekawa Illinois   9.8375
 38  613 Sienna Schreiber Missouri   9.8250
 38  910 Cally Nixon Kentucky   9.8250
 40  311 Savannah Schoenherr Florida   9.8125
 40  113 Mati Waligora Alabama   9.8125
 40  809 Abby Paulson Utah   9.8125
 43  105 Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.8000
 43  211 Adeline Sabados Auburn   9.8000
 45  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.7875
 45  512 Halle Remlinger Minnesota   9.7875
 45  608 Amaya Marshall Missouri   9.7875
 48  611 Hollyn Patrick Missouri   9.7750
 49  806 Grace McCallum Utah   9.7250
 50  602 Amari Celestine Missouri   9.7125
 51  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.7000
 52  918 Jordan Chiles UCLA   9.3375
 53  513 Tiarre Sales Minnesota   9.2375
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 54  302 Sloane Blakely Florida   9.1500
 55  402 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.0000
 56  411 Jacey Vore Michigan   8.9750
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Meet: 2022 NCAA Women's Gymnastics National Championship
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  207 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.9625
  2  613 Sienna Schreiber Missouri   9.9500
  2  908 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.9500
  4  313 Trinity Thomas Florida   9.9375
  4  102 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.9375
  4  511 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.9375
  4  605 Helen Hu Missouri   9.9375
  4  809 Abby Paulson Utah   9.9375
  4  802 Kara Eaker Utah   9.9375
  4  808 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.9375
  4  919 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.9375
 12  204 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.9250
 12  710 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.9250
 14  312 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.9125
 14  715 Carly Woodard Oklahoma   9.9125
 14  714 Olivia Trautman Oklahoma   9.9125
 14  901 Sirena Linton Arizona   9.9125
 14  914 Skyla Schulte Michigan St.   9.9125
 19  302 Sloane Blakely Florida   9.9000
 19  303 Leah Clapper Florida   9.9000
 19  101 Shania Adams Alabama   9.9000
 19  208 Gabby McLaughlin Auburn   9.9000
 19  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.9000
 19  707 Katherine Levasseur Oklahoma   9.9000
 19  807 Amelie Morgan Utah   9.9000
 19  916 Jade Carey Oregon St.   9.9000
 27  103 Ella Burgess Alabama   9.8875
 27  806 Grace McCallum Utah   9.8875
 27  902 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.8875
 30  106 Lexi Graber Alabama   9.8750
 30  614 Alisa Sheremeta Missouri   9.8750
 30  805 Cristal Isa Utah   9.8750
 30  911 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.8750
 34  314 Leanne Wong Florida   9.8625
 34  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.8625
 34  702 Audrey Davis Oklahoma   9.8625
 37  201 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.8500
 38  301 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.8375
 38  205 Olivia Hollingsworth Auburn   9.8375
 38  213 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.8375
 38  412 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.8375
 38  608 Amaya Marshall Missouri   9.8375
 43  612 Sydney Schaffer Missouri   9.8250
 44  411 Jacey Vore Michigan   9.8125
 45  509 Abbie Nylin Minnesota   9.8000
 46  609 Hannah McCrary Missouri   9.7875
 46  703 Jenna Dunn Oklahoma   9.7875
 48  502 Gianna Gerdes Minnesota   9.7750
 49  514 Ali Sonier Minnesota   9.7375
 50  110 Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.7250
 50  508 Ona Loper Minnesota   9.7250
 52  507 Emily Koch Minnesota   9.6500
 53  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.6000
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 54  403 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.2875
 55  408 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.0750
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: 2022 NCAA Women's Gymnastics National Championship
Date: 4/14/2022

Page: 1
4/14/2022 7:14pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  313 Trinity Thomas Florida  10.0000
  2  203 Derrian Gobourne Auburn   9.9625
  2  701 Jordan Bowers Oklahoma   9.9625
  4  314 Leanne Wong Florida   9.9500
  4  207 Sunisa Lee Auburn   9.9500
  4  504 Mya Hooten Minnesota   9.9500
  7  312 Megan Skaggs Florida   9.9375
  7  301 Alyssa Baumann Florida   9.9375
  7  704 Danae Fletcher Oklahoma   9.9375
  7  709 Danielle Sievers Oklahoma   9.9375
  7  710 Ragan Smith Oklahoma   9.9375
  7  806 Grace McCallum Utah   9.9375
  7  917 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.9375
 14  309 Nya Reed Florida   9.9250
 14  106 Lexi Graber Alabama   9.9250
 14  602 Amari Celestine Missouri   9.9250
 14  918 Jordan Chiles UCLA   9.9250
 18  107 Lilly Hudson Alabama   9.9125
 18  413 Natalie Wojcik Michigan   9.9125
 18  412 Gabby Wilson Michigan   9.9125
 18  813 Sydney Soloski Utah   9.9125
 18  916 Jade Carey Oregon St.   9.9125
 18  911 Raena Worley Kentucky   9.9125
 24  213 Cassie Stevens Auburn   9.9000
 24  204 Sophia Groth Auburn   9.9000
 24  405 Abby Heiskell Michigan   9.9000
 24  403 Sierra Brooks Michigan   9.9000
 24  512 Halle Remlinger Minnesota   9.9000
 24  705 Bell Johnson Oklahoma   9.9000
 30  511 Lexy Ramler Minnesota   9.8875
 30  508 Ona Loper Minnesota   9.8875
 30  613 Sienna Schreiber Missouri   9.8875
 30  614 Alisa Sheremeta Missouri   9.8875
 30  715 Carly Woodard Oklahoma   9.8875
 30  811 Jaedyn Rucker Utah   9.8875
 30  808 Maile O'Keefe Utah   9.8875
 30  919 Norah Flatley UCLA   9.8875
 38  109 Cam Machado Alabama   9.8750
 38  113 Mati Waligora Alabama   9.8750
 38  502 Gianna Gerdes Minnesota   9.8750
 38  609 Hannah McCrary Missouri   9.8750
 42  105 Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.8625
 42  201 Aria Brusch Auburn   9.8625
 42  402 Abby Brenner Michigan   9.8625
 45  310 Payton Richards Florida   9.8500
 45  110 Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.8500
 45  507 Emily Koch Minnesota   9.8500
 45  809 Abby Paulson Utah   9.8500
 45  909 Hailey Davis Kentucky   9.8500
 50  610 Jocelyn Moore Missouri   9.8375
 51  803 Jaylene Gilstrap Utah   9.8250
 52  607 Alonna Kratzer Missouri   9.8125
 53  408 Naomi Morrison Michigan   9.7750
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 54  907 Jaye Mack Illinois St.   9.7500
 55  902 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.7125
 56  215 Drew Watson Auburn   9.6500
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